

STARTING MARCH 1, 2021 OUR MEMBER VALUE PROGRAM (MVP)* IS GETTING EVEN BETTER!

Your financial success is at the core of what we do. Rewarding you is one of the many ways we want to thank you for being a member!



FEE SCHEDULE

PRODUCTS & SERVICES	MVP PERKS OFFER LOWER OR NO FEES"	
	WITHOUT MVP	WITH MVP
Overdraft Transfer from Savings Account (two per month are free, then the fee applies per transaction)**	\$5	\$5
HSA Monthly Maintenance**	\$3	\$0
Paper Statement** (per statement)	\$3	\$0
Check Cashing Fee**	\$4	\$0
Undeliverable Mail Fee**	\$5	\$5
Dormant/Inactive Account Monthly Fee	\$7	\$0
Fresh Start Checking Monthly Fee	\$10	\$10
Gift Card	\$3	\$0
Official Check	\$3	\$0
Money Order	\$3	\$0
Returned Deposit/Payment	\$20	\$0
ATM/Debit/HSA Card Lost or Stolen	\$5	\$0
IRA Annual Maintenance	\$10	\$0
Wire Transfer: Outgoing Domestic	\$15	\$5
Wire Transfer: Resend (due to member error)	\$15	\$5
Wire Transfer: Outgoing Foreign	\$35	\$10
Wire Transfer: Resend Foreign (due to member error)	\$35	\$10
Incoming	\$15	\$0

**Effective March 1, 2021 for all accounts.

STAY FEE-FREE! HERE'S HOW ...

- ✓ Keep your mailing address up-to-date
- Sign up for eStatements
- ✓ Use your checking account
- Confirm your information is correct on Wire Transfers





INSIDE: EXCITING THINGS COMING SOON!

- MVP: It Just Keeps Getting Better
- New Benefits For All
- > Fee Schedule Update
- Stay Fee-Free...Here's How

LIVE MORE

Cultivate your financial success by getting rewarded for doing your everyday banking with us. It's super easy to join. In fact, you may already be enrolled!

> To be part of the MVP, here's what you need:





A SUN FCU CHECKING ACCOUNT

NEW! Your account must have at least one transaction a month. If you already have a Kasasa® Rewards Checking Account you can **check** this one off your list. If not, you should get one!

ONE OF THESE

(+)

 A Sun FCU Loan, Visa[®] Credit Card, Certificate (Regular or IRA), Money Market or IRA (Savings or Certificate)

Bountiful extras await:



LOW-TO-NO SERVICE FEES

Discounts on our already low fees some are even free!



SAVINGS THAT SOAR Higher deposit rates for reaching your goals.



EXCLUSIVE MVP PROMOTIONS A little something special for our MVP members. This includes rate discounts and more!



MORE MEMBER BENEFITS FOR ALL

We believe every member deserves the best! Together, we create a state of financial wellbeing for ourselves and our community.



Federally Insured By NCUA. Privately Insured by ESI.

SAVE MORE

COMING IN MARCH!

Round 'n Save Program

Designed for savvy savers like you!

- Quickly enhance your savings by rounding up your debit purchases.
- Watch your savings grow with little effort.

Now that's something to celebrate!

SAVE more to DO more, here's how:



DEBIT PURCHASES Round your transactions up to the next dollar. The extra cash goes into a Savings Account.

More details coming soon!

Free eStatements Keep your finances organized.

A new paper statement fee will be introduced in 2021. But, let's be real. When was the last time you checked your paper statement? You can avoid the fee by being a part of the Member Value Program or signing up for eStatements through Online & Mobile Banking!

It's as easy as 1-2-3:



ENROLL IN ONLINE & MOBILE BANKING

Sign up on our website or mobile app!

LOG INTO YOUR ACCOUNT Click on "eStatements" on the left menu.





READ & ACCEPT

Review and accept the terms. That's it!